
 

 
            

 
CORPORATION TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2022-23 

 
 

          
 

 

 

DATE CORPORATION & COMMITTEES START 
 TIME 

SEPTEMBER   

Mon 5 Sept 22 PRC CFFR sign off only 18.00 

Mon 19 Sept 22 Audit and Risk  18.00 

Mon 26 Sept 22 Curriculum and Quality (SAR) 18.00 

Mon 3 Oct 22 Search & Governance 16.00 

Mon 3 Oct 22 Policy and Resources (full)  

OCTOBER   

Mon 17 Oct 22 Policy and Resources (Sept MMAs only) 18.00 

Mon 31 Oct 22 Corporation  17.45 

NOVEMBER   

Mon 21 Nov 22 Curriculum & Quality 18.00 

Mon 28 Nov 22  Policy & Resources (Finance)  16.30 

Mon 28 Nov 22 Audit & Risk 17.30 

DECEMBER   

Mon 5 Dec 22 Remuneration  16.00 

Mon 12 Dec 22 Corporation 17.45 

JANUARY   

Mon 23 Jan 23 SAR validation meeting 12.00 

Mon 23 Jan 23  Board Development Day  13.00 

Mon 23 Jan 23 Corporation (CFFR sign off) 17.00 

FEBRUARY   

Mon 6 Feb 22 Search & Governance 16.00 

Mon 6 Feb 22 Policy & Resources (full) 18.00 

Mon 27 Feb 23 Curriculum & Quality  

MARCH   

Mon 13 March 23  Audit and Risk 18.00 

Mon 20 March 23 Policy and Resources (finance)  18.00 

Mon 27 March 23 Corporation 17.45 

APRIL   

Mon 24 April 23 Policy & Resources  18.00 

MAY   

Mon 15 May 23 Search & Governance 16.00 

Mon 15 May 23 Curriculum & Quality 18.00 

Mon 22 May 23 Budgeting group 18.00 

JUNE   

Mon 12 June 23 Board Development Day 13.00 

Mon 19 June 23 Audit & Risk 18.00 

Mon 26 June 23 Policy & Resources  18.00 

JULY   

Mon 3 July 23 Remuneration 18.00 

Mon 10 July 23 Corporation 17.45 



 

 

College term times 2022-23 
 

2022/23 academic year 

Autumn term 2022 

• First day of Autumn Term: Monday 5 September 
• Half Term: Monday 24 October–Friday 28 October 
• Last day of autumn term: Friday 16 December 

Spring term 2023 

• First day of spring term: Wednesday 4 January 
• Half Term: Monday 13 February–Friday 17 February 
• Last day of spring term: Friday 31 March 

Summer term 2023 

• First day of summer term: Tuesday 17 April 
• Half Term: Monday 29 May–Friday 2 June 
• Last day of summer term: Friday 30 June 

 
 

 

 

 


